
Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sär Res

1 Bergkvist Rebecka 1275783 Vedums SpSK 17 21 23 24 85

2 Martin Amanda 1545995 Wings & Clays S C 19 16 23 23 12 81

3 Ståhl Hanna 1398395 Vedums SpSK 19 21 22 19 11 81

4 Schjelde Lisa 1288234 Hisingens JVK 19 18 20 22 79

5 Karlsson Therese 1114885 Roslagens JSK 21 18 20 20 79

6 Hellström Carina 1568621 Vikbolandets JVF 17 18 18 20 73

7 Edman Marie-Louise 1729048 Nimrods J & SpSF 11 11 20 14 56

8 Fahlborg Irene 251441 Östhammars JSK 14 10 17 14 55

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sär Res

1 Hellström Jens 1568699 Vikbolandets JVF 21 21 23 23 88

2 Eriksson Jens 1053824 Nimrods J & SpSF 22 19 24 22 87

3 Tullberg Marcus 2077251 Roslagens JSK 16 15 22 19 72

4 Rehnström Eric 1468878 Trosaort, J & SpSK 19 17 22 13 71

5 Jonsson Daniel 1988353 Hassela J & SpSK 15 13 19 15 62

6 Nässén Jonas 1413642 Ånge JSK 20 10 16 15 61

7 Hellström Alfred 1635710 Vikbolandets JVF 13 15 18 14 60

8 Jonsson Lars 1988567 Hassela J & SpSK 18 14 17 11 60

9 Kylin Petri 981956 Östhammars JSK 12 10 13 11 46

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sär Res

1 Boström Sune 251399 Östhammars JSK 20 22 22 20 84

2 Martin Derek 1547892 Wings & Clays S C 20 17 23 18 78

3 Olsson Jan 1693284 Nimrods J & SpSF 22 16 22 16 76

4 Nilsson Arne 1589356 Nordanlunds JSK 21 12 20 21 74

5 Karlsson Åke 1659965 Kalmarbygdens Jäg 21 13 20 20 74

6 Norell Håkan 1708028 Färila J & SpSK 20 19 17 18 74

7 Fridsjö Tommy 1551007 Nordanlunds JSK 17 23 16 16 72

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sär Res

1 Pettersson Lars Inge 8244 Haninge JSK 24 21 23 23 91

2 Sahlberg Ronney 1000492 Uppsala JSK 20 15 21 20 76

3 Kronholm Kent 1524128 Roslagens JSK 18 18 18 21 75

4 Persson Christer 1663218 Nimrods J & SpSF 18 19 21 14 72

5 Norell Urban 1692872 Färila J & SpSK 14 18 21 12 65

6 Stridh Bror 659063 F. JSK Trollhättan 17 16 14 15 62
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Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sär Res

1 Björklund Christer 10666 Haninge JSK 21 22 22 24 7 89

2 Karlsson Patrik 1250903 Trosaort, J & SpSK 20 23 23 23 5 89

3 Hellström Jonas 1568605 Vikbolandets JVF 20 19 24 20 7 83

4 Ankerstål Per-Anders 1709186 Färila J & SpSK 21 21 20 21 6 83

5 Jordanidis Georgios 1763288 Roslagens JSK 20 17 22 24 5 83

6 Johnsson Thomas 730665 Nordanlunds JSK 18 19 24 22 4 83

7 Tullberg Sven Olov 1745672 Roslagens JSK 20 20 20 22 82

8 Hellström Rickard 2160412 Vikbolandets JVF 24 16 21 21 82

9 Höglund Lars 1676736 Hassela J & SpSK 21 20 22 19 82

10 Jonsson Ulf 1501495 Sundsvalls JSK 18 24 22 18 82

11 Ekberg Jan 1401696 F. JSK Trollhättan 20 18 23 20 81

12 Meijer Tomas 658854 F. JSK Trollhättan 21 19 21 19 80

13 Carlsson Per 1045730 Ånge JSK 18 19 20 22 79

14 Gustavsson Per 1845291 Nimrods J & SpSF 19 16 21 19 75

15 Lundin Lars-Håkan 1584155 Hassela J & SpSK 17 15 22 20 74

16 Persson Willy 123456 Färila J & SpSK 17 13 21 20 71

17 Jansson Mattias 1000438 Uppsala JSK 19 13 19 19 70

18 Lundin Jim 1644523 Östhammars JSK 16 17 15 17 65

19 Meijer Rolf 1410780 F. JSK Trollhättan 14 15 18 17 64

20 Strengbom Ingemar 269286 Uppsala JSK 11 16 18 15 60

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sär Res

1 Skogsberg Jerry 245954 F. JSK Trollhättan 23 23 24 24 94

2 Karlsson Ronny 1554896 Haninge JSK 20 24 25 23 92

3 Elmqvist Håkan 448818 Växjö JSK 23 23 22 23 91

4 Andersson Martin 1646246 Nimrods J & SpSF 24 20 23 22 89

5 Mårtensson Johan 1636326 Ånge JSK 21 24 24 20 89

6 Wikström Peter 911454 Nimrods J & SpSF 21 20 21 23 85

Elit Grupp

Seniorer
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Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Karlsson Ronny 1554896 Haninge JSK 20 24 25 23 92

Pettersson Lars Inge 8244 Haninge JSK 24 21 23 23 91

Björklund Christer 10666 Haninge JSK 21 22 22 24 89

65 67 70 70

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Andersson Martin 1646246 Nimrods J & SpSF 24 20 23 22 89

Eriksson Jens 1053824 Nimrods J & SpSF 22 19 24 22 87

Wikström Peter 911454 Nimrods J & SpSF 21 20 21 23 85

67 59 68 67

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Skogsberg Jerry 245954 F. JSK Trollhättan 23 23 24 24 94

Ekberg Jan 1401696 F. JSK Trollhättan 20 18 23 20 81

Meijer Tomas 658854 F. JSK Trollhättan 21 19 21 19 80

64 60 68 63

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Hellström Jens 1568699 Vikbolandets JVF 21 21 23 23 88

Hellström Jonas 1568605 Vikbolandets JVF 20 19 24 20 83

Hellström Rickard 2160412 Vikbolandets JVF 24 16 21 21 82

65 56 68 64

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Jordanidis Georgios 1763288 Roslagens JSK 20 17 22 24 83

Tullberg Sven Olov 1745672 Roslagens JSK 20 20 20 22 82

Karlsson Therese 1114885 Roslagens JSK 21 18 20 20 79

61 55 62 66

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Mårtensson Johan 1636326 Ånge JSK 21 24 24 20 89

Carlsson Per 1045730 Ånge JSK 18 19 20 22 79

Nässén Jonas 1413642 Ånge JSK 20 10 16 15 61

59 53 60 57

Lagtävling

1 272

2 261

3 255

4 253

5 244

6 229
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Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Johnsson Thomas 730665 Nordanlunds JSK 18 19 24 22 83

Nilsson Arne 1589356 Nordanlunds JSK 21 12 20 21 74

Fridsjö Tommy 1551007 Nordanlunds JSK 17 23 16 16 72

56 54 60 59

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Ankerstål Per-Anders 1709186 Färila J & SpSK 21 21 20 21 83

Norell Håkan 1708028 Färila J & SpSK 20 19 17 18 74

Norell Urban 1692872 Färila J & SpSK 14 18 21 12 65

55 58 58 51

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Höglund Lars 1676736 Hassela J & SpSK 21 20 22 19 82

Lundin Lars-Håkan 1584155 Hassela J & SpSK 17 15 22 20 74

Jonsson Daniel 1988353 Hassela J & SpSK 15 13 19 15 62

53 48 63 54

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Sahlberg Ronney 1000492 Uppsala JSK 20 15 21 20 76

Jansson Mattias 1000438 Uppsala JSK 19 13 19 19 70

Strengbom Ingemar 269286 Uppsala JSK 11 16 18 15 60

50 44 58 54

Plac, Efternamn Förnamn Lic-Nr. Förening S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 Sum Lag Res

Boström Sune 251399 Östhammars JSK 20 22 22 20 84

Lundin Jim 1644523 Östhammars JSK 16 17 15 17 65

Fahlborg Irene 251441 Östhammars JSK 14 10 17 14 55

50 49 54 51

10 206

11 204

7 229

8 222

9 218


